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Women / 3 / 8 yrs. mid
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charley Vesay117
Bright Stars

9.350 9.550 9.2009.300 37.400
1T 8T 3 1 

1 

Capri Newell270
Magma

9.075 9.250 9.3509.300 36.975
9T 8T 1T 2 

2 

Ella Copus173
Will-Moor

8.900 9.550 9.3509.150 36.950
1T 10 1T 3T

3T

Malayna Giacomarro241
Aeon

9.425 9.525 9.1508.850 36.950
3 13T 4 3T

3T

Sofia Maia288
HOH

9.125 9.275 8.9009.350 36.650
7T 5T 9T 5 

5 

Trinity Barnes113
Bright Stars

9.325 9.425 8.3759.500 36.625
4 1T 19 6 

6 

Aria Salvato106
Tumble Techs

9.150 9.375 8.9009.075 36.500
5 11 9T 7 

7 

Briella Malfettano250
Rock

8.900 9.350 8.6259.500 36.375
6 1T 14 8 

8 

Ella McHugh251
Rock

8.525 9.275 9.0509.350 36.200
7T 5T 5T 9 

9 

Lila Poprik129
HOH M

8.700 9.125 8.9508.975 35.750
11T 12 8 10 

10 

Savannah McCain191
Envision

9.000 8.275 9.0509.375 35.700
19 3T 5T 11T

11T

Lillian Meade149
GFTG

8.950 8.600 8.8009.350 35.700
17 5T 12 11T

11T

Jaylee Malinowski153
Epic

8.750 9.250 8.6008.825 35.425
9T 15 15T 13 

13 

Julia Jackowski177
Will-Moor

9.100 7.825 9.0009.375 35.300
21 3T 7 14 

14 

Genna Liddick281
Spartan

8.925 8.625 8.8508.650 35.050
16 17 11 15 

15 

Aliyah Powell166
Atlantic Coast

8.850 8.775 8.6008.700 34.925
13T 16 15T 16 

16 

Makenna Murphy235
Indigo

8.800 8.400 8.7008.850 34.750
18 13T 13 17 

17 

Anna Yoa260
Jersey All Star

8.950 8.675 8.5258.500 34.650
15 19T 17 18 

18 

Elizabeth Colesar162
Atlantic Coast

8.600 9.125 8.0258.300 34.050
11T 22 21 19 

19 

Gabby Derilus264
Magma

8.525 8.775 8.4008.325 34.025
13T 21 18 20 

20 

Sofia Harris164
Atlantic Coast

8.050 8.200 8.2508.500 33.000
20 19T 20 21 

21 

Katie Aguilar261
Magma

8.100 7.400 7.5008.525 31.525
22 18 22 22 

22 
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